
 

 TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
 

Notification of Opening of Technical Bid 

Tender number:  TPSODL/OT/2024-25/33     Date: 13.09.2024 
 

(Rate Contract for Engineering, Supply, Erection & Commissioning of River Crossing Infrastructure on Tel River at 
TPSODL on Turnkey Contract Basis) 

 

This is to inform you that TPSODL is going to open the technical bid of Tender No: TPSODL/OT/2024-

25/33 (Rate Contract for Engineering, Supply, Erection & Commissioning of River Crossing Infrastructure on Tel 

River at TPSODL on Turnkey Contract Basis) on dated 13.09.2024 at 12:00 PM.  

 

As per management decision, Technical Bids shall be opened in the presence of all participant bidder via 

Microsoft team meeting & the link is as below. The same is uploaded in tender web page as well as ARIBA 

portal for your information.  

 

Request you to kindly join as per scheduled time. Further extension/revision of opening time will not be 

entertained. 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

Microsoft Teams Need help?  

Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 452 065 807 370  

Passcode: sPEoAY  

 

For organizers: Meeting options  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 
Regards, 
 
Chandra Sekhar Sahoo | Procurement 
 

Mob +91 7894441407 | Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com 
 

 
Ambagada | Duduma Colony | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760002 

Note-This document does not require signature  

https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTUxMmQ1NDMtYjdmZi00YzVjLTlmMDAtZDRiZjE5NWY5OWM4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2255128860-fe08-4ecf-b1ca-93aaba03d74a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%220f8cc97b-86aa-404a-af44-7bbea67b9d3c%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=0f8cc97b-86aa-404a-af44-7bbea67b9d3c&tenantId=55128860-fe08-4ecf-b1ca-93aaba03d74a&threadId=19_meeting_ZTUxMmQ1NDMtYjdmZi00YzVjLTlmMDAtZDRiZjE5NWY5OWM4@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US
http://www.tpsouththernodisha.com/

